
 VCMS CHAMPIONSHIP 3200M – BOYS - 900AM 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Southwestern Middle School 00:17:27.65 4 

 1 Creekside Middle School 00:12:59.94 25 
 Hinson Middle School 00:16:46.93 3 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:13:20.76 40 

     Deltona Middle School 00:14:19.46 2 

 3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:14:13.59 92 
     Heritage Middle School 00:14:10.01 2 

 4 DeLand Middle School 00:14:32.35 111 Silver Sands Middle School 00:15:42.55 2 

 5 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:15:20.22 137 Galaxy Middle School 00:20:20.56 1 

 6 River Springs Middle School 00:15:27.18 149 

 7 Burns Science & Tech 00:16:05.82 168 
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 VCMS CHAMPIONSHIP 3200M – BOYS - 900AM 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Creekside Middle School 00:12:59.94 7 25 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 427 Carter Bell 00:12:00.11 1 

 2 4 420 Landon Gould 00:12:59.28 3 

 3 5 416 Aiden Milefski 00:13:07.19 4 

 4 6 417 Noah Martinez Carver 00:13:08.98 5 

 5 14 425 Tyson Best 00:13:44.16 12 

 6 20 413 Aiden Rimpel 00:14:15.04 (18) 

 7 29 421 Jackson Foster 00:14:50.22 (27) 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:13:20.76 7 40 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 2 368 Marco Acuna 00:12:20.38 2 

 2 8 363 Zach Baker 00:13:18.78 6 

 3 10 362 Logan Blades 00:13:25.62 8 

 4 13 365 Dominic Amato 00:13:41.12 11 

 5 15 355 Mateo Isaac 00:13:57.91 13 

 6 23 356 Adrian Isaac 00:14:26.24 (21) 

 7 25 366 Anthony Amato 00:14:37.08 (23) 

 3 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:14:13.59 7 92 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 9 323 Barrett Jones 00:13:22.74 7 

 2 12 325 Liam Harman 00:13:40.77 10 

 3 24 316 Myles Rezendes 00:14:26.83 22 

 4 27 318 Cole McKinnon 00:14:43.41 25 

 5 30 324 Edward Hisgen 00:14:54.19 28 

 6 36 330 William Dayton 00:15:18.81 (32) 

 7 43 334 Richard Bennett 00:16:03.42 (36) 

 4 DeLand Middle School 00:14:32.35 7 111 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 16 401 Jameson Marsh 00:14:05.89 14 

 2 19 395 Roch Sias 00:14:08.34 17 

 3 21 406 Michael Berry 00:14:15.46 19 

 4 33 400 Engel Matos 00:15:05.97 30 

 5 34 393 Lucas Ward 00:15:06.08 31 

 6 39 398 Sharod Rainge-Williams 00:15:34.60 (34) 

 7 51 397 Andrew Rodriguez-Bennett 00:16:59.83 (41) 

 5 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:15:20.22 6 137 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 18 705 Carter Steflik 00:14:06.42 16 

 2 22 934 Logan Boyd 00:14:16.70 20 

 3 28 965 Tucker Lloyd 00:14:44.54 26 

 4 32 933 Dean Blackwell 00:15:00.16 29 

 5 58 953 Levi Collins 00:18:33.27 46 

 6 61 930 Leonardo Aguilera 00:20:49.61 (48) 
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 VCMS CHAMPIONSHIP 3200M – BOYS - 900AM 
 

 6 River Springs Middle School 00:15:27.18 7 149 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 17 299 Britton Kamm 00:14:06.37 15 

 2 26 298 Jackson Lipkowitz 00:14:38.15 24 

 3 41 295 Jackson Nield 00:15:55.74 3 

 4 44 296 Carson McDonnell 00:16:05.52 37 

 5 48 308 Anthony Brady 00:16:30.12 38 

 6 49 309 Aidan Alava 00:16:42.14 (39) 

 7 53 304 Tyren Eggert 00:17:17.11 (43) 

 7 Burns Science & Tech 00:16:05.82 7 168 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 11 439 Troy Gingrich 00:13:30.94 9 

 2 37 436 Asher Krizmanich 00:15:30.06 33 

 3 50 487 Jameson Reader 00:16:49.45 40 

 4 52 437 Kristian Kallio 00:17:08.29 42 

 5 54 441 James Friel 00:17:30.36 44 

 6 57 444 Paxton Bair 00:17:59.95 (45) 

 7 59 443 Noah Crawford 00:20:15.83 (47) 
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 VCMS CHAMPIONSHIP 3200M – BOYS - 900AM 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 

 1 1 427 Carter Bell 8th 00:12:00.11 Creekside Middle School 

 2 2 368 Marco Acuna 8th 00:12:20.38 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 3 0 388 Connor Rivera 7th 00:12:25.21 Deltona Middle School 

 4 3 420 Landon Gould 8th 00:12:59.28 Creekside Middle School 

 5 4 416 Aiden Milefski 7th 00:13:07.19 Creekside Middle School 

 6 5 417 Noah Martinez Carver 8th 00:13:08.98 Creekside Middle School 

 7 0 811 Daniel Pacheco 7th 00:13:12.82 Heritage Middle School 

 8 6 363 Zach Baker 8th 00:13:18.78 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 9 7 323 Barrett Jones 8th 00:13:22.74 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 10 8 362 Logan Blades 8th 00:13:25.62 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 11 9 439 Troy Gingrich 8th 00:13:30.94 Burns Science & Tech 

 12 10 325 Liam Harman 7th 00:13:40.77 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 13 11 365 Dominic Amato 6th 00:13:41.12 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 14 12 425 Tyson Best 8th 00:13:44.16 Creekside Middle School 

 15 13 355 Mateo Isaac 8th 00:13:57.91 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 16 14 401 Jameson Marsh 8th 00:14:05.89 DeLand Middle School 

 17 15 299 Britton Kamm 8th 00:14:06.37 River Springs Middle School 

 18 16 705 Carter Steflik 8th 00:14:06.42 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 19 17 395 Roch Sias 7th 00:14:08.34 DeLand Middle School 

 20 (18) 413 Aiden Rimpel 8th 00:14:15.04 Creekside Middle School 

 21 19 406 Michael Berry 8th 00:14:15.46 DeLand Middle School 

 22 20 934 Logan Boyd 7th 00:14:16.70 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 23 (21) 356 Adrian Isaac 8th 00:14:26.24 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 24 22 316 Myles Rezendes 6th 00:14:26.83 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 25 (23) 366 Anthony Amato 8th 00:14:37.08 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 26 24 298 Jackson Lipkowitz 7th 00:14:38.15 River Springs Middle School 

 27 25 318 Cole McKinnon 8th 00:14:43.41 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 28 26 965 Tucker Lloyd 7th 00:14:44.54 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 29 (27) 421 Jackson Foster 6th 00:14:50.22 Creekside Middle School 

 30 28 324 Edward Hisgen 8th 00:14:54.19 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 31 0 290 Gabriel Edgcomb 8th 00:14:55.15 Southwestern Middle School 

 32 29 933 Dean Blackwell 7th 00:15:00.16 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 33 30 400 Engel Matos 7th 00:15:05.97 DeLand Middle School 

 34 31 393 Lucas Ward 8th 00:15:06.08 DeLand Middle School 

 35 0 808 denis chery 6th 00:15:07.21 Heritage Middle School 

 36 (32) 330 William Dayton 8th 00:15:18.81 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 37 33 436 Asher Krizmanich 8th 00:15:30.06 Burns Science & Tech 

 38 0 958 Andrew Knight 8th 00:15:31.81 Silver Sands Middle School 

 39 (34) 398 Sharod Rainge-Williams 7th 00:15:34.60 DeLand Middle School 

 40 0 266 Nicolas Spanos 8th 00:15:53.29 Silver Sands Middle School 

 41 35 295 Jackson Nield 6th 00:15:55.74 River Springs Middle School 

 42 0 289 Evan Paulino 8th 00:15:57.16 Southwestern Middle School 

 43 (36) 334 Richard Bennett 6th 00:16:03.42 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 44 37 296 Carson McDonnell 6th 00:16:05.52 River Springs Middle School 

 45 0 373 Jonathan Lusk 8th 00:16:11.21 Hinson Middle School 

 46 0 878 Jaiven Vera 6th 00:16:13.72 Deltona Middle School 

 47 0 371 William Price 7th 00:16:17.31 Hinson Middle School 

 48 38 308 Anthony Brady 7th 00:16:30.12 River Springs Middle School 

 49 (39) 309 Aidan Alava 6th 00:16:42.14 River Springs Middle School 

 50 40 487 Jameson Reader 5th 00:16:49.45 Burns Science & Tech 
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 VCMS CHAMPIONSHIP 3200M – BOYS - 900AM 

 51 (41) 397 Andrew Rodriguez-Bennett 7th 00:16:59.83 DeLand Middle School 

 52 42 437 Kristian Kallio 7th 00:17:08.29 Burns Science & Tech 

 53 (43) 304 Tyren Eggert 6th 00:17:17.11 River Springs Middle School 

 54 44 441 James Friel 8th 00:17:30.36 Burns Science & Tech 

 55 0 287 Brayden Volkman 7th 00:17:31.66 Southwestern Middle School 

 56 0 370 Cristian Stephens 7th 00:17:52.27 Hinson Middle School 

 57 (45) 444 Paxton Bair 6th 00:17:59.95 Burns Science & Tech 

 58 46 953 Levi Collins 7th 00:18:33.27 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 59 (47) 443 Noah Crawford 7th 00:20:15.83 Burns Science & Tech 

 60 0 457 Josiah Finklea 6th 00:20:20.57 Galaxy Middle School 

 61 (48) 930 Leonardo Aguilera 7th 00:20:49.61 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 62 0 288 Quinn Rust 7th 00:21:26.61 Southwestern Middle School 
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